
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 2025 – Spring Term 2 Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 24th February Pork Meatballs Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 25th February Lancashire Butter Pie (v) Vegetable Quesadilla (v) 

Wednesday 26th February Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 27th February Beef Burger Jacket Potato (v) 

Friday 28th February   Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 3rd March Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 4th March  Chicken Burger Pasta Spirals & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Wednesday 5th March Pork Sausage & Yorkshire Pudding Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 6th March Crispy Chicken & Katsu Curry Sauce* Sausage Roll*  

Friday 7th March Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 10th March Big Brunch  Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 11th March Savoury Beef Mince & Dumplings Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Wednesday 12th March Roast Dinner Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 13th March Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl (v) Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Friday 14th March  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 17th March Pork Meatballs Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 18th March Lancashire Butter Pie (v) Vegetable Quesadilla (v) 

Wednesday 19th March Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 20th March Beef Burger Jacket Potato (v) 

Friday 21st March  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 24th March Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 25th March Chicken Burger Pasta Spirals & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Wednesday 26th March Pork Sausage & Yorkshire Pudding Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 27th March Chicken Curry Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Friday 28th March  Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza (v) 



 

  
 
Big Brunch – sausages, omelette, potatoes & beans 
 
*Thursday 6th March – Vegetarian options available. Please use Scoapy to order and confirm with Miss Sefton if you 
would like to order the vegetarian alternative. 
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Monday 31st March Big Brunch  Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 1st April Savoury Beef Mince & Dumplings Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Wednesday 2nd April Roast Dinner TBC   Vegetarian Option TBC 

Thursday 3rd April Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl (v) Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Friday 4th April Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

 End of Spring Term 


